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DOWNTOWN » SEE MAP ON PAGES 25-26
1. CENTRAL PARK  Mason City Veterans Monument
2. CERRO GORDO COUNTY COURTHOUSE
3. CHARLES H. MACNIDER ART MUSEUM
4. CITY HALL
5. DOWNTOWN / SOUTHBRIDGE MALL 
8. FRANK LLOYD WRIGHT HOTEL/BANK
9. FRANK LLOYD WRIGHT STOCKMAN HOUSE
16. MASON CITY ARENA
17. MASON CITY COMMUNITY THEATRE

99

99

19. POST OFFICE
20. MASON CITY PUBLIC LIBRARY
24. MEREDITH WILLSON / “THE MUSIC MAN” FOOTBRIDGE
25. MEREDITH WILLSON BOYHOOD HOME
31. NORTH IOWA REGIONAL COMMERCE CENTER
Mason City Chamber / North Iowa Corridor / Main Street Mason City
34. RANCHO DELUXE: The Original Bicycle Garden
38. THE MUSIC MAN SQUARE

Mason City, Iowa www.VisitMasonCityIowa.com          

L

LODGING 

A. ASHLEY INN
B.  COUNTRY INN & SUITES
C. DAYS INN
D. ECONO LODGE
E.  HAMPTON INN 
F.  HISTORIC PARK INN
G. HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & SUITES
H. COMFORT INN & SUITES
I.  SUPER 8 - MASON CITY
J.  WILLOW INN
K. THE DECKER HOUSE B&B
L.  CUPOLA INN B&B

26

15. MASON CITY AQUATIC CENTER
18. MASON CITY HIGH SCHOOL
22. MERCYONE MEDICAL CENTER
23. MERCYONE WEST CAMPUS
26. MYSTIC LANES
27. NEWMAN CATHOLIC SCHOOL
28. NIACC  / NORTH IOWA AUDITORIUM

29. NORTH IOWA EVENTS CENTER / 
       MASON CITY MOTOR SPEEDWAY
30. NORTH IOWA GOLF  CENTER
32. PLAZA WEST STRIP MALL
33. PRAIRIE WEST PLAZA
35. REGENCY SQUARE STRIP MALL
36. ROLLER CITY

39. WILLOW CREEK CROSSING / 
       INDIANHEAD SQUARE
40. WILLOWBROOK MALL
41. YMCA
42. TWENTY-FORE SEVEN GOLF

               JEFFERSON HIGHWAY 
               HERITAGE BYWAY
                Highway 65 North & South
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Mason City Chamber of Commerce / North Iowa Corridor EDC / Main Street Mason City
9 N. Federal Avenue  |  Mason City, IA
(641) 423-5724
MASONCITYIA.COM  /  NORTHIOWACORRIDOR.COM  /  MAINSTREETMASONCITY.ORG

REGIONAL COMMERCE CENTER31

10 1st Street NW  |  Mason City, IA
(641) 421-3600 
MASONCITY.NET

CITY HALL4
220 N. Washington Avenue  |  Mason City, IA
(641) 421-3021
CGCOUNTY.ORG

COUNTY COURTHOUSE2

DOWNTOWN 
POINTS OF INTEREST
1. CENTRAL PARK
2. CERRO GORDO COUNTY COURTHOUSE
3. CHARLES H. MACNIDER ART MUSEUM
4. CITY HALL

5. DOWNTOWN / SOUTHBRIDGE MALL
8. FRANK LLOYD WRIGHT HOTEL/BANK
9. FRANK LLOYD WRIGHT STOCKMAN HOUSE
16. MASON CITY ARENA
17. MASON CITY COMMUNITY THEATRE
19. POST OFFICE

20. MASON CITY PUBLIC LIBRARY
31. NORTH IOWA REGIONAL COMMERCE CENTER
Mason City Chamber / North Iowa Corridor / Main Street Mason City
24. MEREDITH WILLSON / “THE MUSIC MAN” FOOTBRIDGE
25. MEREDITH WILLSON BOYHOOD HOME
34. RANCHO DELUXE: The Original Bicycle Garden
38. THE MUSIC MAN SQUARE

Mason City, Iowa www.VisitMasonCityIowa.com 

2021 Fourth Street SW  |  Mason City, IA
(641) 422-1663 / 800-423-5724
VISITMASONCITYIOWA.COM

VISIT MASON CITY / MASON CITY VISITOR CENTER

211 N. Delaware Avenue  |  Mason City, IA
(641) 423-5231

POST OFFICE19
225 2nd Street SE  |  Mason City, IA
(641) 421-3668
MCPL.ORG

PUBLIC LIBRARY20

MASON CITY AT A GLANCE
?

Don’t be left out... Sign up for our

EVENTS NEWSLETTER
Receive Mason City 
events, visitor info 
& trip ideas delivered 
right to your inbox!

www.VisitMasonCityIowa.com

SCAN NOW

or Sign Up Online at


